
RBLBasketball.com

Celebrating our 27th year, over 38,000 boys/girls have played RBL Basketball

Summer Basketball Camps 2024
Have fun and be challenged to improve basketball skills with others in the same grades. Camps
feature experienced instructors in quality gyms with multiple baskets at grade-appropriate heights.
Most participants will be eligible to join RBL leagues. Limited enrollment in each camp. Please
confirm with the child you plan to register that they wish to participate. This is particularly
important for those entering K and Grade 1. Top participants in grades 6-10 will likely be invited to
a "special" pre-season training program.

Register online for all camps at RBLBasketball.com

Note: Fees indicated are what you pay; taxes and other charges are included.
All programs are available to boys & girls.

For more information on RBL camps, leagues, and skill development programs (Grades K-10) visit us on the web at RBLBasketball.com or
contact Richard/Blake (604-269-0221), Richard@RBLBasketball.ca

Camps will run Monday - Friday except for July 2 - 5 (Tuesday - Friday)

Grades entering Sept. Time Fee Dates (M-F) Location Program

K-3

K-3

K-3

K-3

K-3

K-3

K-3

4-6

4-6

4-6

4-6

4-6

4-6

4-6

6-10

6-10

6-10

6-10

6-10

6-10

6-10

6-10 High Performance

6-10 High Performance

6-10 High Performance

6-10 High Performance

6-10 High Performance

6-10 High Performance

6-10 High Performance

9-11am

9-11am

9-11am

9-11am

9-11am

9-11am

9-11am

11-2pm

11-2pm

11-2pm

11:15-2:15pm

11:15-2:15pm

11:15-2:15pm

11:15-2:15pm

2-5pm

2-5pm

2-5pm

2:30-5:30pm

2:30-5:30pm

2:30-5:30pm

2:30-5:30pm

2-5pm

2-5pm

2-5pm

2:30-5:30pm

2:30-5:30pm

2:30-5:30pm

2:30-5:30pm

$160

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200

$220

$270

$270

$270

$270

$270

$270

$220

$270

$270

$270

$270

$270

$270

$220

$270

$270

$270

$270

$270

$270

July 2-5

July 8-12

July 15-19

July 22-26

July 29-Aug 2

Aug 19-23

Aug 26-30

July 2-5

July 8-12

July 15-19

July 22-26

July 29-Aug 2

Aug 19-23

Aug 26-30

July 2-5

July 8-12

July 15-19

July 22-26

July 29-Aug 2

Aug 19-23

Aug 26-30

July 2-5

July 8-12

July 15-19

July 22-26

July 29-Aug 2

Aug 19-23

Aug 26-30

St. Patrick’s

St. Patrick’s

St. Patrick’s

JCC

JCC

JCC

JCC

St. Patrick’s

St. Patrick’s

St. Patrick’s

JCC

JCC

JCC

JCC

St. Patrick’s

St. Patrick’s

St. Patrick’s

JCC

JCC

JCC

JCC

St. Patrick’s

St. Patrick’s

St. Patrick’s

JCC

JCC

JCC

JCC

SC1

SC5

SC9

SC13

SC17

SC21

SC25

SC2

SC6

SC10

SC14

SC18

SC22

SC26

SC3

SC7

SC11

SC15

SC19

SC23

SC27

SC4

SC8

SC12

SC16

SC20

SC24

SC28

GYM LOCATIONS:

(Vancouver)

Saint Patrick’s Elementary (St. Pat’s) – 110 East 12th Avenue (West of Main Street, parking in church lot)

Jewish Community Centre (JCC) 950 West 41st Avenue (east of Oak Street, no charge street parking)

Dates/Times/Locations subject to change. E&OE


