

Summer Basketball Camps 2024

Have fun and be challenged to improve basketball skills with others in the same grades. Camps feature experienced instructors in quality gyms with multiple baskets at grade-appropriate heights. Most participants will be eligible to join RBL leagues. Limited enrollment in each camp. Please confirm with the child you plan to register that they wish to participate. This is particularly important for those entering K and Grade 1. Top participants in grades 6-10 will likely be invited to a "special" pre-season training program.

RBLBasketball.com

Register online for all camps at RBLBasketball.com

Note: Fees indicated are what you pay; taxes and other charges are included. All programs are available to boys & girls.

For more information on RBL camps, leagues, and skill development programs (Grades K-10) visit us on the web at RBLBasketball.com or contact Richard/Blake (604-269-0221), Richard@RBLBasketball.ca

Camps will run Monday - Friday except for July 2 - 5 (Tuesday - Friday)

Grades entering Sept.	Time	Fee	Dates (M-F)	Location	Program
K-3	9-11am	\$160	July 2-5	St. Patrick's	SC1
K-3	9-11am	\$200	July 8-12	St. Patrick's	SC5
K-3	9-11am	\$200	July 15-19	St. Patrick's	SC9
K-3	9-11am	\$200	July 22-26	JCC	SC13
K-3	9-11am	\$200	July 29-Aug 2	JCC	SC17
K-3	9-11am	\$200	Aug 19-23	JCC	SC21
K-3	9-11am	\$200	Aug 26-30	JCC	SC25
4-6	11-2pm	\$220	July 2-5	St. Patrick's	SC2
4-6	11-2pm	\$270	July 8-12	St. Patrick's	SC6
4-6	11-2pm	\$270	July 15-19	St. Patrick's	SC10
4-6	11:15-2:15pm	\$270	July 22-26	JCC	SC14
4-6	11:15-2:15pm	\$270	July 29-Aug 2	JCC	SC18
4-6	11:15-2:15pm	\$270	Aug 19-23	JCC	SC22
4-6	11:15-2:15pm	\$270	Aug 26-30	JCC	SC26
6-10	2-5pm	\$220	July 2-5	St. Patrick's	SC3
6-10	2-5pm	\$270	July 8-12	St. Patrick's	SC7
6-10	2-5pm	\$270	July 15-19	St. Patrick's	SC11
6-10	2:30-5:30pm	\$270	July 22-26	JCC	SC15
6-10	2:30-5:30pm	\$270	July 29-Aug 2	JCC	SC19
6-10	2:30-5:30pm	\$270	Aug 19-23	JCC	SC23
6-10	2:30-5:30pm	\$270	Aug 26-30	JCC	SC27
6-10 High Performance	2-5pm	\$220	July 2-5	St. Patrick's	SC4
6-10 High Performance	2-5pm	\$270	July 8-12	St. Patrick's	SC8
6-10 High Performance	2-5pm	\$270	July 15-19	St. Patrick's	SC12
6-10 High Performance	2:30-5:30pm	\$270	July 22-26	JCC	SC16
6-10 High Performance	2:30-5:30pm	\$270	July 29-Aug 2	JCC	SC20
6-10 High Performance	2:30-5:30pm	\$270	Aug 19-23	JCC	SC24
6-10 High Performance	2:30-5:30pm	\$270	Aug 26-30	JCC	SC28

GYM LOCATIONS: Saint Patrick's Elementary (St. Pat's) – 110 East 12th Avenue (West of Main Street, parking in church lot)

(Vancouver)

Jewish Community Centre (JCC) 950 West 41st Avenue (east of Oak Street, no charge street parking)